Farnell Page 602 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:10
19
F
u
s
e
s
,

Breaking capacity 100000A @ 600V ac
Price Each
Rating Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 25+
11A 0FLU011.T..TA000 305-7460▲‡ 629.00 524.00 412.00
Single pole
H=78, W=17.5,
D (inc. lever)=73.5
D (excl. lever)=58
Terminal capacity=16mm2
Rating 32A @ 400V
Price Each
Rating Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
1A 0KLK001.T. 302-9335▲‡ 310.00 272.00 188.00
2A 0KLK002.T. 302-9347▲‡ 369.00 315.00 228.00
3A 0KLK003.T. 302-9359▲‡ 336.00 293.00 168.00
4A 0KLK004.T. 302-9360▲‡ 336.00 293.00 168.00
5A 0KLK005.T. 302-9372▲‡ 336.00 293.00 168.00
10A 0KLK010.T. 302-9384▲‡ 369.00 315.00 228.00
15A 0KLK015.T. 302-9396▲‡ 310.00 272.00 168.00
20A 0KLK020.T. 302-9402▲‡ 310.00 272.00 168.00
30A 0KLK030.VX832. 302-9414▲‡ 310.00 272.00 168.00
Ì For high ac fault current circuitry
Ì UL Recognised
Ì CSA certified
Triple pole
H=78, W=52.5
D (inc. lever)=75.5
D (excl. lever)=52
Terminal capacity=16mm2
Rating 32A @ 400V
Mftrs. Price Each
Rating List No. Order Code 1+ + +
1A BLS1 994-3307● 163.00 – – – –
3A BLS3 994-3315● 164.00 – – – –
Mftrs. List No: 50-124-06+Rating
High performance, fast acting, single-element ceramic
fuses for protection of branch circuits, motor control
circuits, lighting ballasts and control transformers. A
grooved ferrule permits mounting in rejection-type as
well as standard fuseholders. UL Recognised and CSA
approved.
Price Each
Rating Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
1A 0KLK001.T 994-3218● 310.00 272.00 188.00
2A 0KLK002.T 994-3226● 369.00 315.00 228.00
3A 0KLK003.T 994-3234● 336.00 293.00 168.00
4A 0KLK004.T 994-3242● 336.00 293.00 168.00
5A 0KLK005.T 994-3250● 336.00 293.00 168.00
10A 0KLK010.T 994-3269● 369.00 315.00 228.00
15A 0KLK015.T 994-3277● 310.00 272.00 158.00
20A 0KLK020.T 994-3285● 310.00 272.00 158.00
30A 0KLK030.VX832 994-3293● 310.00 272.00 158.00
Price Each
Rating Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 25+
11A 0FLU011.T.TA000 994-3340● 629.00 524.00 412.00
204427

Ì Power dissipation: 6 to 10W
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Single Pole 248-757 270.00 250.00 236.00 228.00
Triple Pole 542-787 1,016.00 941.00 889.00 858.00
204376
204412
227525
KLK Series - Suitable For Multimeters
Suitable For Multimeters
Price Each
Rating Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
1A 218-923 408.00 354.00 323.00 301.00
2A 218-935 468.00 391.00 329.00 301.00
4A 218-947 443.00 – – – – – –
5A 218-959 468.00 391.00 329.00 301.00
10A 218-960 468.00 391.00 329.00 301.00
15A 218-972 468.00 391.00 329.00 301.00
20A 218-984 488.00 407.00 342.00 313.00
30A 218-996 488.00 407.00 342.00 313.00
Price Each
Rating Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
0.1A KTK-1/10 348-2789 296.00 286.00 274.00
0.25A KTK-1/4 348-2807 287.00 273.00 256.00
0.5A KTK-1/2 348-2819 287.00 273.00 256.00
1A KTK-1 348-2820 239.00 224.00 212.00
1.5A KTK-1-1/2 348-2832 239.00 224.00 212.00
2A KTK-2 348-2844 239.00 224.00 212.00
3A KTK-3 348-2856 239.00 224.00 212.00
4A KTK-4 348-2868 239.00 224.00 212.00
5A KTK-5 348-2870 239.00 224.00 212.00